Cowtown - Regular Cowboy

Shoot for the Skull - 2021
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Cat

Alias

Matches

Best

1/3

1/16

217

3/7

3/20

4/4

4/17] 5/2 | 5/15

6/6

6/19

7/4
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8/1

8/21
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9/18

10/3

10/16

11/7

11/20

12/18

Total Shooters
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Nine

58

66

73

59

64 60 57
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34
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43
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55
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51

47

62

65
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|Joe McGlue
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Caballo Blanco
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Flying W Ramrod
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Chance Derringer

Colt Walker

Slick Derringer

Bronc

Ponch Vita

Just H

CB

Cactus Cody

Capt Jack Hayes

Sanokee Sage

Gunrunner Pete

One Shot Dave

Frank Lee Knot Dunn

Indigo Montana

Paladin Pete

CBN

Rowdy Lane

Kenny Reds
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Hawkeye Howdy
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Mad Dog Too

alh|w|F-

w

Knott Hardly Dunn

BlackJack Flagg
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River City Reb

Coyote Cap

Two Rig Atony

CCB

Augustus Goodnight
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[

Navey Davy

w

w

Southwest Trapper
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Joe McGlue

Bender

CCG

CG

Itty Bitty

Katie Lawless

Rocky Rose

Kando Kate

DU

Two Dot

Barbwire

w

Zona

Colt Laredo

Yellowstone Vick

Dutch Dalton

Colt Walker

Hardscrabble Mac

Cad
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Cowtown - Regular Cowboy

r the Skull - 2021
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Cat

Alias

Matches

Best

1/3

1/16

217

37

3/20

Shoot fo

4/

4/17

5/2

5/15

6/6

6/19

714

7117

8/1

8/21

9/5

9/18

10/3

10/16

11/7

11/20

12/18

Total Shooters

1-9

Nine

58

43

66

73

67

59

64

60

57

40

15

34

36

43

50

50

55

58

51

47

62

65

EP

Deadeye Al
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Jackrabbit Joe
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True Grit Gary
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Mad Dog Too
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Blackjack Flagg

Hey Grandpa

Mesquite Mac

Banker Bob

Cactus Lawman

Wrangler Ron

ES

Muley McCoy
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Roscoe Clyde

w

N

Faron Fast

N

Silver Spurs Charlie

Trusty Dog

Hells Comin

Brisco Slim

Rattlesnake Roy

Dutch Dalton

Johnny Meadows

Parson Swede

Dusty Eagle

English Al

Sgt F L Cracker

ESD

Larson E Pettifogger
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[

Turquoise Bill

N

Windy City Reb

Brett Cantrell

Lefty Henderson

Frank Stilwell

Silver Spurs Charlie

Trusty Dog

R J Rust

Rusty Nail

Curly Bill

FC

Varmit Bill

=

Bender

N

IN

Rattlesnake Slim

Joe McGlue

Cad

James Moore

Wooden Nichols

FCD

Chance Derringer

[any

N

Cad

Rattlesnake Slim

Judah MacAbee

Carlsbad Kid

Buckshot Sheriden

Big Iron Buster

Joe McGlue

Larson E Pettifogger

Nevada Jim

Varmit Bill

Klickatat Bob
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Cowtown - Regular Cowboy

Shoot for the Skull - 2021
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Cat

Alias

Matches

Best

1/3

1/16

217

317

3/20

4/4

4/17

5/2

5/15

6/6

6/19

714

7/17

8/1

8/21

9/5

9/18

10/3

10/16

11/7

11/20

12/18

Total Shooters

1-9

Nine

58

43

66

73

67

59

64

60

57

40

15

34

36

43

50

50

55

58

51

47

62

65

FCGF

Earl Brasse
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Bender
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Lou Graham

5

w

IN

w

Joe McGlue

Klickitat Bob

Cowboy Rick

Judah Macabee

Doc Derringer

The Butcher

Wylie Harp

Ace Derringer

Varmit Bill

Buckshot Sherridan

FN

Cat Claw Charlie

Toranado

Blackjack Zak

Buffalo Red

Medicine Creek Johnny

AZ Redneck

FT

Judah MacAbee

Joe McGlue

=

Klickatat Bob

GD

Waddell Red

Etta Mae

[

[y

[

[

Sly Puppy

Special K

Claudia Feather

Swegian Lady

Dimpled Darlin

Lefty Jo

GF

Dry Gulch Johnny

Gawd Awful

Creeker

Jr Bravo

Red Haymaker

Barbwire

Dahoney

Varmit Bill

JRG

JR

Branson Hawk

Long Toe Joe

N

Jw

Navy Davey

Joe McGlue

Varmit Bill

LBW

Pretty Palomino

Queen of Bling

w

Double Tap

Birdie Cage

Evergreen Rose

LCBN

[Shotzy Lady

LDU

Dakota Wildcat

Miss Chievious

LEP

|Ramblin Rose
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Cowtown - Regular Cowboy

Shoot for the Skull - 2021
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Alias

Matches

Best

4/4

9/18

10/3

11/20

12/18

Cat Total Shooters

1-9

Nine

LFC |Cyanide Sue

©

1

1

LFD |

LGE Straight Shot Jane

Hail Hot Mary

Shamrock Sadie

IN

Ruby Belle

w

[

April Mae

Addie Rose

LN Double Tap

Tombstone Sally

Blondie

Calee Burr

Ima Daisy

Calico James

Kando Kate

Addie Rose

LS Buffalo Belle

Ima Daisy

Birdie Cage

Nevada Blaze

LSD Dakota Wildkat

Wild Whisky Woman

LSH |

Miss Becky

Sassy Dancer

Nevada Blaze

Saddle Vamp
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QNP>

Alberta Annie

LSS Daisy Jane

One Eyed Tess

Wild Sage

Bella Coola

Texas Annie

Honey Gun

Pinto Pony

Shotgun Shannon
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Katie Lawless

w
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Echo Meadows

Painted Lady

LW |Buttershot

Madam Thorn

Katie Rose

Tombstone Sally

Stickerbush

OT [No Limit
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Cowtown - Regular Cowboy Shﬂot fUr the Skull . 2021 50f6

Alias Matches Best | 1/3 [ 1/16 | 2/7 3/7 [3/20) 4/4 |4/17| 5/2 [5/15| 6/6 | 6/19 [ 7/4 | 7/17 | 8/1 | 8/21 | 9/5 9/18 10/3 | 10/16 | 11/7 | 11/20 | 12/18
Cat Total Shooters 1-9 Nine | 58 43 66 73 67 59 64 60 57 40 15 34 36 43 50 50 55 58 51 47 62 65
Marshal Kane 9 15 2 2 1 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 3 2 3
Frank Stilwell 9 16 3 2 4 1 2 1 2 1 3 1 4 3 4 3 4
Barbwire 9 17 1 3 3 1 3 3 5 3 3 1 1 1
Zona 7 9 1 1 1 1 1 2 2
No Limit 6 13 1 4 3 1 1 3
sD Dakota Wild Kat 4 9 2 2 1 4
Navy Davey 3 11 5 2 4
Pinto Smith 3 11 3 4 4
Windy City Red 2 6 3 3
Lefty Henderson 1 2 2
Madison 1 5 5
Marshal Chance Taker 1 5
Dutch Pardee 9 9 1 3 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2
Dusty Buckboard 9 14 1 1 2 2 3 2 3 2 1 2 1
Cripple Creek Kid 7 9 1 1 1 2 1 2 1
SGF |PeckerBird 7 25 3 2 3 5 4 4 4
Red Haymaker 6 11 3 2 2 2 1 1
Dahoney 5 15 2 4 3 3 3
Gospel Sharp 1 3
Rev Leadslinga 9 9 2 1 1 1 2 2 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 3 1 1 1
Leadfinger 9 15 2 2 1 1 2 4 3 3 2 1 4 2 2
Blueridge Ranger 9 23 1 5 3 3 4 3 1 2 4 4 2
Hells Comin 9 28 3 4 3 3 5 2 3 2 5 3
SH |Robyn DaVault 5 6 1 1 2 1 1
Champ 4 13 3 2 5 3
Slick Derringer 3 11 4 4 3
Blackjack Zak 1 1 1
Rowdy Lane 1 3
Champ 9 9 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Sanokee Sage 9 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2
Missouri Assassin 5 9 2 2 2 1 2
Joe McGlue 3 7 2 2 3
Arizona Doc 2 4 1 3
SR [Silver Tip 2 4 2 2
Medicine Creek Johnny 1 2 2
Marshal Chance Taker 1 3 3
Nine Toe Joe 1 3 3
Sundown 1 3 3
Brisco Slim 1 4 4




Cowtown - Regular Cowboy Shﬂot fUr the Skull . 2021 6 of 6

Alias Matches Best | 1/3 | 1/16 | 2/7 3/7 | 3/20| 4/4 |4/17| 5/2 [5/15| 6/6 | 6/19 | 7/4 | 7/17 | 8/1 | 8/21 | 9/5 9/18 10/3 | 10/16 | 11/7 | 11/20 | 12/18
Cat Total Shooters 1-9 Nine 58 43 66 73 67 59 64 60 57 40 15 34 36 43 50 50 55 58 51 47 62 65
Kirk James 9 9 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Lone Spur Jake 9 14 1 3 2 6 4 3 2 1 1 2 1 3 2 4 2 2 3 5
Kingsnake 9 15 4 2 4 7 3 4 2 5 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 1 2 4
Whisky Man 9 27 3 5 5 2 5 4 3 1 4 3 4 3 4
Gray Beard 9 28 5 4 6 8 7 5 4 3 3 3 1 4 3 5 4 5 3 4
Bumper Shoot 9 40 6 6 9 8 4 2 5 5 4 6 6 3 5 6
Siringo 7 17 2 1 3 4 2 3 2
Whitey Beard 2 8 5 3
Orin Sackett 2 9 3 6
SS |Dutch Dalton 1 1 1
Flying W Ramrod 1 1 1
J T Wild 1 1 1
S'Go pops 1 2 2
Colt Cowboy 1 3 3
Colt Walker 1 5 5
Pancho Villa 1 5 5
Brisco Slim 1 6 6
J P Riley 1 6 6
Blind Melon 1 10 10
Rusty Springs 9 10 3 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 1
Bourbon Brian 9 15 2 3 2 2 1 2 2 2 1 1 3
Dry Gulch Johnny 6 6 1 1 1 1 1 1
Matador 3 4 2 1 1
WR [Diamond S Doug 2 3 1 2
Bad Eye 2 6 3 3
Lunitic Fringe 1 1 1
Flying Shootist 1 2 2
Pony Bob 1 3 3
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